10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative
Area Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EKCRBOA3

Rinki Devi
6, obra thana+obra+Bihar+824124
9162227024

Bihar 824113
Negative

Address Not Found & given pin code is mismatch as per GPS

Yes

Residential

24.8883749
84.3720966
40944

2025-07-28

13:05:42

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 6, OBRA
THANA+OBRA+BIHAR+824124 ON 28-07-2025 13:05:42. WE COULD
NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS
VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS
FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-07-27

12:17:48



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

V9 C+8X8 Dlst Obra, Bihar 824113, India ..
7-2025 01:03:30 PM

24 8884228,84. 3720987
Pincode : 8241

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

-

V9QC+8X8. Dist, Obra Blhar 824113, India ..
28-07-2025 01:03:52 PM

24.8883481,84. 3721 291

Pincode : 8241




20 residence_photo_with_agent

¢ an

V9 C+3X8 'Dist, Obra, Bihar.824113,India ..
7-2025 071:04:05 PM

24 8884394,84. 3721 929
Pincode : 824113

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

V9 C+8X8 Dlst Obra Bihar 824113 Indla
28-07-2025 01:04:21 M

24.8884453,84. 3721 899
Pincode : 8241




22 residence_photo_outside

V9 C+8X8 Dlst Obra Bihar 824113 Indla
28-07-2025 01:04:30 PM

24.:8879974,84. 3722828
Pincode : 82411

23 Photo with Agent

V9 C+8X8 Dlst Obra Bihar 824113 Indla
7-2025 01:04:39 PM

24.888444 84.3721853

Pincode : 824113




24 Photo of ID Proof

V9 C+8X8, Dist Obra Bihar 824113, India ..
7-2025 01:04:52 PM

24 8884553,84. 3721 532
Pincode : 824113

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 28-07-2025 13:05:42

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




