

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EkCRB0A3
2	Customer Name	Rinki Devi
3	Address	6, obra thana+obra+Bihar+824124
4	Contact Number	9162227024
5	Pincode	Bihar 824113
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Address Not Found & given pin code is mismatch as per GPS
8	Negative Area Tag	Yes
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	24.8883749
11	Longitude	84.3720966
12	Case Id	40944
13	Date Of Report	2025-07-28
14	Time Of Report	13:05:42
15	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 6, OBRA THANA+OBRA+BIHAR+824124 ON 28-07-2025 13:05:42. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

16	Date of Allocation	2025-07-27
17	Time of Allocation	12:17:48



V9QC+8X8, Dist. Obra, Bihar 824113, India ...

28-07-2025 01:03:30 PM

24.8884228, 84.3720987

Pincode : 824113



V9QC+8X8, Dist. Obra, Bihar 824113, India ...

28-07-2025 01:03:52 PM

24.8883481, 84.3721291

Pincode : 824113

20	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> <b>V9QC+8X8</b> Dist. Obra, Bihar 824113, India ...          28-07-2025 01:04:05 PM          24.8884394,84.3721929          Pincode : 824113       </p>
21	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> <b>V9QC+8X8</b> Dist. Obra, Bihar 824113, India ...          28-07-2025 01:04:21 PM          24.8884453,84.3721899          Pincode : 824113       </p>

22 residence\_photo\_outside



V9QC+8X8, Dist. Obra, Bihar 824113, India ...  
28-07-2025 01:04:30 PM  
24.8879974, 84.3722828  
Pincode : 824113

23 Photo with Agent



V9QC+8X8, Dist. Obra, Bihar 824113, India ...  
28-07-2025 01:04:39 PM  
24.888444, 84.3721853  
Pincode : 824113

24 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-07-2025 13:05:42
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

